SCCA Montana Region 105

Rallycross Sunday January 31, 2021

Event Results

Car Model

2002 Subaru Fast gray
1999 Subaru Legacy ~ White
2005 Subaru Legacy GT Wagon
1999 Subaru Impreza C Black
1999 Audi A4

2002 Subaru Fast gray
1998 Subaru

2002 Subaru Fast gray
Audi Allroad

2018 Ford F150

1999 Audi a4

2021 Can-Am

2006 Subaru Impreza Red

Green

Silver

green

1989 Toyota Corolla All Burgandy
1998 Subaru Imprezza Red/ Black

Car Color

Magnetic Gray

Times - With Penalties Added

Subaru OUTBACK GREEN
Subaru OUTBACK GREEN
Black
Unknown Unknown
Unknown Unknown
1998 Honda CR-V Black

1998 Subaru Impreza C Black
1984 Pontiac Fiero White
1987 Chrysler

1998 Volkswagen Tdi B Green

(Yellow highlighted runs indicate fast time of round) Fast Time

Number First Name Last Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Of Day
109MA  Ken Setters 65.470 63.841 62451 61.958 61270 62114 61646 61.370 61.137| 61.137
33MA  Sean Mayberry 63.573  64.696 63.427 63759 64573 63.722  63.301 62434 61782  61.782
1AMA  Jared Trayser 63.989 65251 62769 62.949 64552 63340  63.150 63.877 63.500  62.769
99MA  Calvin Thiel 61794 67.157 66.596  62.426 62.03¢ 6190063812 62730  61.794
77MA  Robert Carvell 65.350 64.544 63.268 63510 62798 62961  72.642 63.194 63.878  62.798
09MA  James Setters 66.141  65.973 64.686 62.803  65.936 64.014 62392 63.255 61.813  61.813
9sA James Rowen 65.213 [JGAB78  64.039 64533 63.848 64498 64100 64.363  63.848
106MA  Stan Howard 66.398  67.209 65327 64.069 65327 64.694  64.109[JJ66:338 63.047  63.047
3sA Mike Baker 69.857 68.828 67.225 64236 63.647 64013 65622 64.231 63.588  63.588
15054 Rick Olson 65459 64.642 64.215 65488 67.349 /o341  66.032 65258 64114  64.114
177MA  Cory Jackson 68.876  68.211 65.224 64.833 66.411 65827  64.548 63.178 64765  63.178
7IMA  Mark Betourney 67.749  64.404  67.067 67.694  65.869 64569  65.495 65760 65.192  64.404
565A Brian Franklin 66.280 [JJColce0lMNGeI215l  c5.334 E8I6Y 65072  65.235 64316 66.155  64.316
225R Matthew  Boggio 66.882 68.273 67.070 66.876 66309 68366  67.732 67.348 67591  66.309
12MA  Kevin Kromarek 69.330 68.486  69.155 66.131  65.455 68.882  65.476 65563 [JI2488  65.455
114MA  Dennis Dempster 71325 68.435 69.286 69772 68.170 65612  66.729 65468 65781  65.468
1A Clemon Jones 68.652 71187 69.195 68321 68570 68193  67.315 68591 69.831  67.315
75A Grady Jones 69.942 69.629 70.852 72763 70310 68.832  69.235  68.925 68.832
221k  Briant Hanashiro 72332 74678 70296 68.070  69.666 68.105  69.816 69.398 71.805  68.070
6665A  Jason Tripp 70801 71.863 73.221 73312 69.846 71906  69.574 70.307 68.088  68.088
420PR  Tyler Miller 74701 74292 72.827 71644  70.488 72066 70691 70313  70.313
125R Michael Miller 74517 72658 [i5I085 72.428  72.584 71.868 71968 72260  71.868
765A  Stephan Edwards 73784  73.870 73.937 74.864 74.439 74.850 75247 76293 74795  73.784
44SA  Austin Trayser 68.877 66912 67.542 71197 67103 66775  64.108 debead 64.108
265R David Gunn 72.848 69.963 791856 69.968
800MR  John Clough 75009 74136 70396 70291  70.231 70.231
255F Jace Buck 79.492  76.691 73.500 74205 74.965 81886  72.885 mech  mech 72.885

61.794 63.841 62451 61.958 61270 62.034  61.646 61.370 61.137

Fast Run Of Day: 61.137

(1-15)
FTD Rank

11

Drop

Run

65.470
64.696
65.251
67.245
72.642
66.141
65.873
67.209
69.857
75.341
68.876
67.749
69.660
68.366
72.435
71.325
71.187
72.763
74.678
73.312
86.990
81.433
76.293

Cumulative

(After 1 Drop)
495.787
506.571
508.126
508.298
509.503
510.872
515.467
519.309
521.390
522.557
522.997
526.050
526.927
538.081
538.478
539.253
548.668
558.124
559.488
565.606
577.022
581.328
595.786

(1-15)
Cumulative
Rank
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